
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone Fax

Arizona 

Aguilar, Ylenia                                                                 Ylenia Aguilar brockyair003@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85013 (520) 461-0559

Almeida Services                                                                Vanessa Almeida valmeida1@cox.net Phoenix, AZ  85013 (602) 312-1379

Anderson, Kevin A                                                               Kevin Anderson maddmaxx2011@msn.com Amado, AZ  85645 (520) 820-6966

Arizona, Lacey (Meyerhoff)                                                      Lacey Arizona laceyalice@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85051 (480) 612-3536

Bixby, Barbara R.                                                               Barbara  Bixby barbarabixby@mac.com Tucson, AZ  85705 (520) 490-4548

Bonilla, Andrea                                                                 Andrea Bonilla abonilla001@hotmail.com Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 586-1263

Colmerauer, Daniel M                                                            Daniel Colmerauer screenwriter2@earthlink.net Phoenix, AZ  85051 (602) 254-8817

Ferragut, Kim                                                                   Kim Ferragut kim@ferragutlaw.com

Granville, Joanne                                                               Joanne Granville jtgranville@cox.net Phoenix, AZ  85041 (602) 264-6166

Johnson, Pamela                                                                 Pamela Johnson Phoenix, AZ  85014 (480) 297-7789

Keenan J.D., Pami                                                               Pami Keenan paralegalpami@comcast.net Tucson, AZ  85718 (520) 299-1722

Litzau, Lauriane                                                                Lauriane Litzau litz2@aol.com Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 283-4821 (602) 265-1108

Metro Paralegal Services, LLC                                                   Rose Washburn rmwashburn@criminalmetroparalegals.com Phoenix, AZ  85024 (602) 452-2918

Pesqueira, Reyna                                                                Reyna Pesqueira reynapesqueira@yahoo.com Tucson, AZ  85746 (520) 409-1154

Rangel, Lori                                                                    Lori Rangel lori.rangel01@gmail.com    Maricopa, AZ  85138 (602) 300-6171

Rhodes, Karen                                                                   Karen Rhodes krhod6@aol.com Glendale, AZ  85305 (623) 556-1556

Rolon, Susan                                                                    Susan Rolon smrolon@cox.net Gilbert, AZ  85298 (602) 920-1760

Ruiz, Anna                                                                      Anna Ruiz annaruiz6677@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 481-4840

Shepard, Melne                                                                  Melne Shepard mshepard@jennagroup.com Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 254-5544

Sherrill, Patricia                                                              Patricia Sherrill Phoenix, AZ  85024 (623) 879-8667

Sipe, Gayle (c/o Daniel Maynard)                                                Daniel Maynard Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 279-8557 (602) 263-8185

Sirlin, Ginger                                                                  Ginger Sirlin ginger@arizonamitigation.com Chandler, AZ  85286 (480) 204-3047

Tandy, Marshall                                                                 Marshall Tandy tandymarshall@gmail.com Tucson, AZ  85715 (520) 425-4434

Traci Viklund                                                                   Traci Viklund tracinv@gmail.com Prescott, AZ  86301 (206) 271-1239

Villescas, Jennifer                                                             Jenny Villescas jennyvillescas@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85014 (480) 216-1860

Whitfield, Erin                                                                 Erin Whitfield whitfielde@gmail.com Tucson, AZ  85701 (520) 301-8515 (520) 235-1616

Contiguous

Grant, Sandra                                                                   Sandra Grant smgrant@socal.rr.com Chatsworth, CA  91311 (818) 343 3344

Mills, Stephen                                                                  Stephen Mills stephen@jrmillslaw.com San Francisco, CA  94118 (850) 712-1654

Reprieve Legal Services                                                         Mia Ji miakji@gmail.com Las Vegas, NV  89169 (702) 575-2739
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